	South Dublin County Council Local Government (Planning & Development) Acts 1963 to 1993 Planning Register (Part 1)	
1. Location	115 Cherryfield Road, Walkinstown, Dublin 12.	
2. Development	Retention of drive-in and entrance gates.	
3. Date of Application	Date Further Particulars (3) Requested (b) Received	
Ja. Type of Application	Permission 1. 1. 2.	
4. Submitted by	Name: Patrick Sheeban, Address: 115 Cherryfield Road, Walkinstown, Dublin 12.	
5. Applicant	Name: Patrick Sheehan, Address: 115 Cherryfield Road, Walkinstown, Dublin 12.	
6. Decision	O.C.M. No. 0022 Effect AP GRANT PERMISSION Date 09/01/97	
7. Grant	O.C.M. NO. Effect AP GRANT PERMISSION Date	
8. Appeal Lodged		
9. Appeal Decision		
10. Material Conti	ravention	
11. Enforcement 0	Compensation 0	
12. Revocation or	Amendment	

್ಷ -ಗ್ಲೇ

 $\widehat{\mathcal{V}}_{n} \in \mathbb{R}$

ାର୍ଟ୍ରି କୁନ୍ଦରରୁ ସାବରୁ

ब र प ब्रु अन्यु २०१७

^જે- "દુધકાર]

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS

Bosca 4122, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000 Facs: 01-462 0104



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

 $\frac{1}{2}$

NOTIFICATION OF DECISION TO GRANT PERMISSION LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 0022	Date of Decision 09/01/97
Register Reference S968/0446	Date 15th November 1996

Applicant Patrick Sheehan,

Development Retention of drive-in and entrance gates.

Location 115 Cherryfield Road, Walkinstown, Dublin 12.

Floor Area

Sq Metres

Time extension(s) up to and including

Additional Information Requested/Received

In pursuance of its functions under the above mentioned Acts, the South Dublin County Council, being the Planning Authority for the County Health District of Dublin, did by Order dated as above make a decision to GRANT PERMISSION in respect of the above proposal.

Subject to the conditions (2) on the attached Numbered Pages.

for senior administrative officer

Patrick Sheehan, 115 Cherryfield Road, Walkinstown, Dublin 12.

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

Bosca 4122, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24,

Telefon: 01-462 0000 Facs: 01-462 0104 <u>REG REF. S96B/0446</u>

Conditions and Reasons

The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. REASON: To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained.

2 The footpath and kerb to be dished and finished to the requirements of the Roads Department of South Dublin County Council at the applicants's own expense. REASON: In the interest of traffic safety and orderly development of the area.

